

BILL OF QUANTITIES



Contract No: SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/16
Location : KM 71+930, 72+025, 72+275 & 73+125 (N-35)
Engineer Estimate (Cost) Rs. 28,598,434.00

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	1192.00	362.02	431,527.84
203a	Asphaltic Base Course Class-A	CM	252.00	17,974.02	4,529,453.04
206b	Water Bound Macadam Base Course	CM	1080.00	1641.86	1,773,208.80
209a	Breaking of Existing Road Pavement Structure	CM	264.00	609.29	160,852.56
302a	Cut Back Asphalt for Bituminous Prime Coat	SM	3600.0	121.96	439,056.00
303a	Cut Back Asphalt for Bituminous Tack Coat	SM	3600.0	48.85	175,860.00
305b	Asphaltic Wearing Coarse Class-B	CM	180.0	20,150.33	3,627,059.40
401a1ii	Concrete Class A-1 (on ground)	CM	38.88	10,967.27	426,407.46
401gii	Precast Concrete Class-A	CM	530.55	13,034.75	6,915,586.61
401b	Concrete Class B for Parapet Walls	CM	61.60	7,914.63	487,541.21
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	56.16	6,141.09	344,883.61
404b	Reinforcement as per AASHTO M.31 Grade 60	Ton	51.045	116,539.73	5,948,747.21
405b	Launching of Girders	Ton	1566.00	1,320.01	2,067,135.66
502a	Granular Material for Bed	CM	105.60	1,592.40	168,157.44
510	Dismantling of Structure & Obstructions	CM	288.00	1612.78	464,480.64
601dii	Precast Curb in Concrete Class-A of size 450x150mm including bidding & Hunching	M	400.00	1147.06	458,824.00
608h2	Pavement Marking in Reflective TP Paint	M	934.00	170.92	159,639.28
3121	Asphalt Cutter	Hrs	50.00	400.26	20,013.00
Total: (Rs.)					28,598,434.00

% Above / Below _____

Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Chairman

DD (Maint)
NHA, Atd

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd